101924 N
CUBEO el CROHE

DIVERTER TUB SPOUT

STANDARD SPECIFICATION:

e GROHE StarLight® maintains luster on brushed and polished finishes
e Spout Reach: 6"

e Wall Mount

e Adaptor included for IPS or Slipfit connection

e Pull diverter activation

PRODUCT FEATURES: CERTIFICATIONS: AVAILABLE FINISHES:

N7 arLight® * IAPMO (cUPC) 1019240000 CHROME

erom s * State of Massachusetts 1019242430 MATTE BLACK
COMPLIES WITH: 101924ENOO BRUSHED NICKEL

101924GNOO0 BRUSHED COOL SUNRISE
e ASME A112.18.1/CSA B125.1

NOTE: Install this product according to the installation guide.

We reserve the right to make revisions without notice to product specifications. 12-10-2024

us Canada

Tel: 1.630.582.7711 Fax: 1.630.582.7722 Tel: 1.888.644.7643 Fax: 1.905.366.2071

For the most current Specification Sheet, For the most current Specification Sheet, PA RT OF L I I L
go to www.grohe.us. go to www.grohe.ca.
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TECHNICAL DATA:

Product Height 2-5/8 in

Product Length 6in

Product Width 2-5/8 in
61!

A
Y

{154)

23"
(66)

250"
(66)



